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International Value 

Advisers, LLC 

2020 ⸜ 3 㚰 31 㖍 岋↢ 68,000 $6.7800 83,338,850 15.3847% 

岋↢ 8,000 $6.7800 83,330,850 15.3832% 

岋↢ 4,000 $6.7800 83,326,850 15.3825% 

岋↢ 71,000 $6.8000 83,255,850 15.3694% 

岋↢ 8,000 $6.8000 83,247,850 15.3679% 

岋↢ 1,000 $6.8000 83,246,850 15.3677% 

岋↢ 32,000 $6.8000 83,214,850 15.3618% 

岋↢ 48,000 $6.8000 83,166,850 15.3529% 
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岋↢ 39,000 $6.8000 83,007,850 15.3236% 

岋↢ 1,000 $6.8000 83,006,850 15.3234% 

岋↢ 16,000 $6.8100 82,990,850 15.3204% 

岋↢ 10,000 $6.8100 82,980,850 15.3186% 

岋↢ 50,000 $6.8000 82,930,850 15.3094% 

岋↢ 2,000 $6.8000 82,928,850 15.3090% 

岋↢ 19,000 $6.8000 82,909,850 15.3055% 

岋↢ 88,000 $6.8000 82,821,850 15.2892% 
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岋↢ 1,000 $6.8300 82,024,850 15.1421% 

岋↢ 61,000 $6.8300 81,963,850 15.1308% 

岋↢ 33,000 $6.8300 81,930,850 15.1248% 

岋↢ 2,000 $6.8300 81,928,850 15.1244% 

岋↢ 17,000 $6.8300 81,911,850 15.1212% 

岋↢ 14,000 $6.8400 81,897,850 15.1187% 

岋↢ 3,000 $6.8400 81,894,850 15.1181% 

岋↢ 6,000 $6.8400 81,888,850 15.1170% 

岋↢ 57,000 $6.8400 81,831,850 15.1065% 

岋↢ 24,000 $6.8500 81,807,850 15.1020% 

岋↢ 24,000 $6.8500 81,783,850 15.0976% 

岋↢ 7,000 $6.8500 81,776,850 15.0963% 

岋↢ 14,000 $6.8500 81,762,850 15.0937% 

岋↢ 15,000 $6.8500 81,747,850 15.0910% 岋↢  

3,000 $6.8500 81,894,850 
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岋↢ 16,000 $6.8300 81,668,850 15.0764% 

岋↢ 4,000 $6.8300 81,664,850 15.0756% 

岋↢ 33,000 $6.8300 81,631,850 15.0696% 

岋↢ 70,000 $6.8300 81,561,850 15.0566% 

岋↢ 18,000 $6.8300 81,543,850 15.0533% 

岋↢ 2,000 $6.8300 81,541,850 15.0529% 

岋↢ 11,000 $6.8300 81,530,850 15.0509% 

岋↢ 67,000 $6.8300 81,463,850 15.0385% 

岋↢ 4,000 $6.8300 81,459,850 15.0378% 

岋↢ 5,000 $6.8300 81,454,850 15.0369% 

岋↢ 3,000 $6.8300 81,451,850 15.0363% 

岋↢ 2,000 $6.8400 81,449,850 15.0360% 

岋↢ 12,000 $6.8400 81,437,850 15.0337% 
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岋↢ 74,000 $6.8300 81,190,850 14.9881% 
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岋↢ 39,000
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岋↢ 2,000 $6.8400 80,011,850 14.7705% 

岋↢ 2,000 $6.8400 80,009,850 14.7701% 

岋↢ 4,000 $6.8500 80,005,850 14.7694% 

岋↢ 5,000 $6.8400 80,000,850 14.7685% 

岋↢ 26,000 $6.8400 79,974,850 14.7637% 

岋↢ 1,000 $6.8400 79,973,850 14.7635% 

2,000 
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岋↢ 2,000 $6.8600 79,670,850 14.7075% 

岋↢ 1,000 $6.8600 79,669,850 14.7074% 

岋↢ 3,000 $6.8600 79,666,850 14.7068% 

岋↢ 2,000 $6.8600 79,664,850 14.7064% 

岋↢ 4,000 $6.8500 79,660,850 14.7057% 

岋↢ 11,000 $6.8500 79,649,850 14.7037% 
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岋↢ 10,000 $6.8800 78,385,850 14.4703% 

岋↢ 2,000 $6.8700 78,383,850 14.4700% 

岋↢ 10,000 $6.8700 78,373,850 14.4681% 

岋↢ 11,000 $6.8700 78,362,850 14.4661% 

岋↢ 1,000 $6.8700 78,361,850 14.4659% 

岋↢ 3,000 $6.8700 78,358,850 14.4653% 

3,000 
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岋↢ 12,000
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岋↢ 6,000 $6.9000 77,053,850 14.2244% 

岋↢ 1,000 $6.9000 77,052,850 14.2243% 

岋↢ 40,000 $6.9000 77,012,850 14.2169% 

岋↢ 7,000 $6.9000 77,005,850 14.2156% 

岋↢ 80,000 $6.9000 76,925,850 
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岋↢ 3,000 $6.9100 76,539,850 14.1296% 

岋↢ 54,000 $6.9100 76,485,850 14.1196% 


